
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

MATTE BLACK WALL MOUNT SQUARE SHOWER HEAD WITH 
2-WAY CONCEALED THERMOSTATIC MIXER SHOWER SET WITH 

HANDHELD SHOWER SPECIFICATIONS

2 3/4"
(70 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

Flow Rate: 2 GPM

Shower Head

(1524 mm - 2083 mm)

(54 mm)

(50 mm)

(650 mm)
(635 mm)

(211 mm)

60” - 82”

1/2” - 14
NPSM

Accepts 
1/2” - 14 NPT

2.13”

2”

25.7”
25”

1.5”

8.3”

Flow Rate: 2.0 GPM / 7.6 LPM

Hand Shower

Hot Water 
Inlet

Cold Water 
Inlet

Mixer

Shower

Hand
ShowerFunction 1 Function 2

Mixer Connections
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Product code: FS111801B


